
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 109 109MYERS M EE 88811 AA
2 T: 108 108LACEY J EE 89799 AA
2 T: 108 108MOORE G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 104 104BROCKETT J EE 87687 AA
5 T: 100 100SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
6 T: 93 93KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA

Scores Report
120 AUTO SPORTING SHOOT ESP

17/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Competition Name:
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Report printed on: 17 August 2014 18:25:56 Page 1 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 105 105FRANKS RA EE 27000 A
2 T: 99 99SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
3 T: 98 98KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
4 T: 96 96MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
5 T: 93 93PIKE J NM7 A*
6 T: 92 92LONDON AR EE 67762 A
7 T: 88 88LAMBERT S EE 88770 A
8 T: 87 87CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
9 T: 86 86BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
10 T: 85 85WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 A
11 T: 76 76STEPHEN K EE 86290 A
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17/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 101 101MITCHELL H EE 117811 B
2 T: 89 89FERRIS M EE 121274 B
3 T: 87 87MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 B
3 T: 87 87RHODES MA EE 4489 B*
3 T: 87 87SMITH ST EE 125436 B
6 T: 86 86BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B
6 T: 86 86GIBBINS A NM1 B*
8 T: 82 82HEARD PA EE 29324 B
8 T: 82 82VOGEL S EE 128651 B*
10 T: 81 81MANN N EE 66556 B
10 T: 81 81PARRIS B EE 3475 B
10 T: 81 81SMITH G EE 125437 B
13 T: 80 80THOMPSON GM EE 109037 B
14 T: 79 79WITHEY CJ EE 21708 B
15 T: 78 78BRADLEY P EE 5842 B
15 T: 78 78HOLMES AH EE 2879 B
17 T: 74 74CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B
17 T: 74 74EVANS N EE 24160 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88PALMER SR EE 71592 C
2 T: 84 84GILL L EE 127545 C
3 T: 81 81TYLER T EE 35944 C
3 T: 81 81WALLACE TC EE 82812 C*
5 T: 77 77OSBORN C EE 125129 C
5 T: 77 77REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 C
7 T: 75 75BOON I EE 123886 C
8 T: 74 74WITHEY R EE 125367 C
9 T: 72 72SHEARS R NM4 C*
10 T: 71 71BIRD M NM5 C*
10 T: 71 71WAN JWW EE 73955 C
12 T: 69 69HARRISON A NM2 C*
13 T: 66 66KENT B EE 523285 C
14 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C
15 T: 61 61WHITE A NM3 C*
16 T: 60 60KELLER P EE 122736 C*
17 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
18 T: 47 47WAN JWS EE 80268 C
19 T: 44 44HEAD M NM6 C*

Scores Report
120 AUTO SPORTING SHOOT ESP

17/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only

Report printed on: 17 August 2014 18:25:56 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 109 109MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
2 T: 108 108LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
2 T: 108 108MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
4 T: 104 104BROCKETT J EE 87687 SNR
5 T: 101 101MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
6 T: 100 100SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
7 T: 99 99SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
8 T: 96 96MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
9 T: 93 93PIKE J NM7 SNR
10 T: 92 92LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
11 T: 87 87RHODES MA EE 4489 SNR
11 T: 87 87SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
13 T: 86 86BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
13 T: 86 86GIBBINS A NM1 SNR
15 T: 85 85WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
16 T: 84 84GILL L EE 127545 SNR
17 T: 82 82VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
18 T: 81 81PARRIS B EE 3475 SNR
18 T: 81 81SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
20 T: 80 80THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
21 T: 77 77OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
21 T: 77 77REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 SNR
23 T: 76 76STEPHEN K EE 86290 SNR
24 T: 75 75BOON I EE 123886 SNR
25 T: 74 74CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
25 T: 74 74EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
27 T: 72 72SHEARS R NM4 SNR
28 T: 71 71BIRD M NM5 SNR
28 T: 71 71WAN JWW EE 73955 SNR
30 T: 69 69HARRISON A NM2 SNR
31 T: 61 61WHITE A NM3 SNR
32 T: 44 44HEAD M NM6 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 105 105FRANKS RA EE 27000 VET
2 T: 98 98KAYE LJ EE 33176 VET
3 T: 93 93KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
4 T: 89 89FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
5 T: 88 88LAMBERT S EE 88770 VET
5 T: 88 88PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
7 T: 87 87CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
7 T: 87 87MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
9 T: 82 82HEARD PA EE 29324 VET
10 T: 81 81MANN N EE 66556 VET
10 T: 81 81TYLER T EE 35944 VET
10 T: 81 81WALLACE TC EE 82812 VET
13 T: 79 79WITHEY CJ EE 21708 VET
14 T: 78 78BRADLEY P EE 5842 VET
14 T: 78 78HOLMES AH EE 2879 VET
16 T: 74 74WITHEY R EE 125367 VET
17 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
18 T: 60 60KELLER P EE 122736 VET
19 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
20 T: 47 47WAN JWS EE 80268 VET
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